
visit www.tomdixon.net for more information

Process Hand-blown glass vessel with 200ml of non alcoholic 

based scent and a charcoal stick to diffuse the scent. 

Scent will last for approximately 8-10 weeks.

 

Year of Design 2014

Material Non-alcoholic base, hand-blown glass vessel and 

charcoal stick.

Product Code Scent Air Diffuser 

Scent Earth Diffuser 

Scent Fire Diffuser 

Scent Water Diffuser 

SCD01A

SCD01E

SCD01F

SCD01W

Type Bookmark

Colour  White Frosted

 Black

 Red

 Midnight Blue

SCD01A

SCD01E

SCD01F

SCD01W

Scent Air, Earth, Fire, Water Diffuser   
A celebration of the bare essentials, inspired by the medieval alchemist and 

eastern philosopher's quest to reduce all matter to four simple elements. The scent 

is gently diffused through British sourced charcoal and held within a mouth-blown 

coloured glass vessel with hand-applied gold lettering. Presented in gift packag-

ing. Also available as large and medium candles. 

Packaging (m)

SCD01A

SCD01E

SCD01F

SCD01W

H

0.187

0.187

0.187

0.187

W

0.187

0.187

0.187

0.187

D

0.13

0.13

0.13

0.13

Weight (kg)

SCD01A

SCD01E

SCD01F

SCD01W

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.98

Dimensions (cm / in)

SCD01A

SCD01E

SCD01F

SCD01W

Ø11.5cm / 4.5in   

H14.0cm / 5.5in 

Ø11.5cm / 4.5in   

H14.0cm / 5.5in

Ø11.5cm / 4.5in   

H14.0cm / 5.5in

Ø11.5cm / 4.5in   

H14.0cm / 5.5in

14.0 cm

11.5 cm
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