





11.5 cm

Scent Air, Earth, Fire, Water Diffuser

A celebration of the bare essentials, inspired by the medieval alchemist and eastern philosopher's quest to reduce all matter to four simple elements. The scent is gently diffused through British sourced charcoal and held within a mouth-blown coloured glass vessel with hand-applied gold lettering. Presented in gift packaging. Also available as large and medium candles.

Process	Hand-blown glass vessel with 200ml of non alcoholic based scent and a charcoal stick to diffuse the scent. Scent will last for approximately 8-10 weeks.				
Year of Design	2014				
Material	Non-alcoholic base, hand-blown glass vessel and charcoal stick.				
Product Code	Scent Air Diffuser Scent Earth Diffuser Scent Fire Diffuser Scent Water Diffuser	SCD01A SCD01E SCD01F SCD01W			
Туре	Bookmark				
Colour	○ White Frosted● Black● Red● Midnight Blue	SCD01A SCD01E SCD01F SCD01W			

Packaging (m) SCD01A SCD01E SCD01F SCD01W	H 0.187 0.187 0.187 0.187	0.187 0.187	0.13
Weight (kg) SCD01A SCD01E SCD01F SCD01W	0.98 0.98 0.98 0.98		
Dimensions (cm/in) SCD01A	Ø11.5cm/4.5in H14.0cm/5.5in		
SCD01E	Ø11.5cm/4.5in H14.0cm/5.5in Ø11.5cm/4.5in H14.0cm/5.5in Ø11.5cm/4.5in H14.0cm/5.5in		
SCD01F			
SCD01W			